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/ No.  R. 806 

DEPARTMENT OF LABOUR 
8 August 2008 

PUBLIC REGISTER NOTICE 

EMPLOYMENT EQUITY ACT, 1998 (ACT NO. 55 OF 1998) 

I, Membathisi Mphumzi Shepherd Mdladlana, Minister of Labour, publish in the 
attached Schedule hereto the register maintained in terms of Section 41 of the 
Employment Equity Act, 1998 (Act No. 55 of 1998) of designated employers that 
have submitted employment equity reports in terms of Section 21, of the 
E m p l o w  Equity Act, Act No. 55 of 1998. 

S MDLADLANA 
OF LABOUR 

09/07/08 

I 
No.  R. 806 

- - 

8 August 2008 

I ISAZlSO SASEREJISTRJ SOLUNTU 

UMTHETHO WOKULUNGELELANISA INGQESHO, (UMTHETHO 

OYINOMBOLO YAMA-55 KA-1998) 

Mna, Membathisi Mphumzi Shepherd Mdladlana, uMphathiswa wezeMisebenzi, 
ndipapasha kule Shedyuli iqhakamshelwe apha irejista egcina 
ngokwemiqathango yeCandelo 41 IomThetho wokuLungelelanisa iNgqesho, ka- 
1998 (umThetho oyiNombolo yama-55 ka-I 998) izikhundla zabaqeshi 
abangenise iingxelo zokuLungelelanisa iNgqesho ngokwemigaqo yecandelo 21, 
IomThetho wokuLungelelanisa iNgqesho, umThetho oyiNombolo yama-55 ka- 
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List of Designated Employers who reported for the 1st October 2007 reporting cycle 

The employers listed below submitted their employment equity reports for the 2007 reporting 
period and complied with the Employment Equity Amended Regulations published on 
18 August 2006 by providing accurate and fully completed forms as required by paragraph 
6.3 of the Regulations. 

Descri~tion of terms: 

Business name: This is the name of the designated employer who reported. 

Status code: 0 means no query exists on employer record 

A3 ARCHITECTS PTY LTD 10 
A5 10 I 

Business Name 
1 LIFEDIRECT PTY LTD 

ITIME AIRLINE (PTY) LTD 

3FlFTEEN BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 

A8DVERSTERBOERDERYBK 
A A AUTOBODY 

A C A PTY LTD 

A C HlGGS TIMBER HARVESTING C C 

A D TALENT S A PTY LTD 

A L I GAMING SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 
A M T PLACEMENT SERVICES PTY LTD 

~ABB POWERTECH TRANSFORMERS (PTY) LTD l o  1 

Status Code 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
n 

ABE CONSTRUCTION CHEMICALS 
ABSA GROUP 

ACCENTURE SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD 

ACCOUTING STANDARDS BOARD 

ACCURATE CONSTRUCTION CC 

ACEPAK PACKAGING SYSTEMS 
ACHIEVEMENT AWARDS GROUP (PTY) LTD 

ACKERMANS A DIVISION OF PEPKOR RETAIL LTD 

ACORN SECURITY C C 

ACORNHOEK SPAR 

A C W  OUDTSHOORN 
AD BOEDERY 

AD MASTER PARTS (PTY) LTD 
ADCORP STAFFING IPTW LTD 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

ADVANCED FIRE SUPPRESSION TECHNOLOGIES 

ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES AND ENGINEERING 
ADVENTURE INDUSTRIAL CLEANING 
AEROCELL PTY LTD 

AER-0-CURE C C 

AEROQUIP S A PTY LTD 

AFFIRMATIVE PORTFOLIOS CC 

AFRICA GLASS DISTRIBUTION PTY LTD 

AFRICA GLASS EXPORTS (PTY) LTD 

AFRICA GLASS GROUP SERVICES PTY LTD 

AFRICA GLASS TREASURY PTY LTD 

AFRICA TIMBERS 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 



STAATSKOERANT, 8 AUGUSTUS 2008 No. 31279 5 

AFRICAN BANK INVESTMENTS LIMITED 10 
AFRICAN BUSINESS CHANNEL PTY LTD 10 

AFRICAN COMMERCE DEVELOPING CO PTY LTD 
AFRICAN DEFENCE SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD 

AFRICAN EXPLOSIVES LIMITED 
AFRICAN HIDE TRADING CORP PTY LTD 

AFRICAN RAINBOW MINERALS 

AFRICAN RESPONSE PTY LTD 
AFRICON ENGINEERING INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD 
AFRI-GUARD IPTW LTD 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

AFRI-SERVICES 8 CONTRACTORS 

AGG LABOUR HIRE C C 
AGI ALLUMlNlUM CLEARWAY 

AGI MANUFACTURING 

AGLABOR CC 
AGRl WES KAAP 

AGRINET BEPERK 
AGRIPLAS (PTYI LTD 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
o 

ALISA CAR RENTAL PTY LTD 
ALIWAL NORTH MILL T A SASKO GRAIN 

AL-KO KOBER HOLDINGS PTY LTD 

ALL ALLOYS (PTY) LTD 

ALLAN MASKEW (PTY) LTD 

ALLCARE ADMINISTRATORS (PTY) LTD 

ALLIED PUBLISHING LIMITED 

ALLIED PUTZIGER (PTY) LTD 

ALLOY MAGNETIC CORES CC 

ALLWEAR 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

ALPHA CIVIL EDMS BPK 

ALPHA PHARM EAST CAPE PTY LTD 

ALPINE AVIATION PTY LTD 

ALSTOM HIGH VOLTAGE 

ALSTOM HIGH VOLTAGE EQUIPMENT 

ALSTOM INDUSTRY 

ALSTOM LOW VOLTAGE 

0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
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APPLIED PNEUMATICS S A PTY LTD 
APS UMNGANE(PTY)LTD 
APTEKOR GROOTHANDEL 
APTUS INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 
ARB ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS PTY L TD 
ARCH CHEMICALS fPTY\ LTD 

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

ARCH PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS 
ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE PTY LTD 
ARK-FORCE LABOUR HIRE & CONSTRUCTION 
ARMCO SUPERLITE PTY LTD 
ARMSCOR 
ARMSTRONG HYDRAULICS PTY LTD 
ARNOLD VENTER MOTORS PTY LTD 
AROMA MANAGEMENT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 
ARROW BRUSHWARE (PTY) LTD 
ARWYP MEDICAL CENTRE PTY 
ASA METALS (PTY)LTD 
ASCOT CONFERENCE CENTRE 
ASCOT DIAMONDS PTY LTD 
ASH RESOURCES (PTY) LTD 
ASHLEY MOTORS 

ASSMANG CHROME MACHADODORP WORKS 
ASSOCIATED INDUS PTY LTD 
ASSOCIATED SPINNERS(PTY) LTD 
ASSUPOL LIFE 
ASTWENECA 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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ATAMELANG BUS TRANSPORT PTY LTD 
ATLANTIC FORMING (PTY) LTD 
ATLAS COPCO HOLDINGS SA (PN)  LTD 
ATLAS PLASTICS PTY LTD 
ATM SOLUTION (PTY) LTD 
ATOLL MEDIA 
AUDIOSURE 

AURUM HEALTH RESEARCH PTY LTD 
AUTO CARRIER TRANSPORT, A DIVISION OF GRIDROD S A (PTY) LTD 
AUTO INDUSTRIAL SPARTAN (PTY) LTD 
AUTO LUXUS EDMS BPK 
AUTO WEST DELTA 
AUTOCLENZ (PTY) LTD 
AUTOMA MULTl STYRENE (PTY) LTD 

AUTOMATED OFFICE EQUIPMENT PTY LTD 
AUTOMATWE EQUIPMENT INTERNATIONAL(PTY)LTD 
AUTOPAGE CELLULAR (PTY) LTD 
AUTOQUIP PTY LTD 

AUTOTUBE MANUFACTURING PTY LTD 
AUTOWIEL PTYI LTD 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
n 

AVBOB MUTUAL ASSURANCE SOCIETY 
AVENTIS CROPSCIENCE SA (PTY )LTD 
AVIOCEAN (PTY) LTD 
AVlS FORKLIFT CENTRE PTY LTD 
AVlS SOUTHERN AFRICA 
AVlS SOUTHERN AFRICA NORTHERN PROVINCE 
AVlS SOUTHERN AFRICA WESTERN CAPE 
AVUXENI COMPUTER ACADEMY 

IB K S INCORPORATED 10 I 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

AXIOM SYSTEMS AFRICA PTY LTD 
AXlZ (PTY) LTD 
B & T COMMERCIAL COLD STORAGE C C 
B B P SECURITY SERVICES 
B B S RICHARDS BAY C C 
B B TRUCK & TRACTOR SERVICES PTY LTD 
B B USED PTY LTD 
B D 0 SPENCER STEWARD J H B INC 
BKBLTD 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

BACHMANN SE MOTORHAVE 10 
BADER SOUTH AFRICA 10 I 

B P B CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD 
B P SANDOWN SERVICE STATION 
B R ELECTRONICS 
B S C TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD 
B S N MEDICAL PTY LTD WEEKLY PAID 
BABCOCK AFRICA SERVlCES (PTY) LTD 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

BABY & COMPANY PTY LTD 10 

BAGSHAW FOOTWEAR 
BAGSHAW FOOTWEAR 
BAISCH KNITWEAR PTY LTD 
BAJ AUTO INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 
BAKER HUGHES MINING TOOLS PTY LTD 
BAKWENA PRINT CC 
BALEKANE CONSTRUCTION 
BALL STRAATHOF PTY LTD 
BAMBANANI FRUIT FARMS 
BANGANANI FORESTRY SERVICES 

0 

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 


